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 Championnat senior 2025   TOUR 3 du 10/04 à Limoges

Match LIMOGES/PERIGUEUX

LIMOGES PERIGUEUX

CORNUT 5,9 LOPEZ 4,9 2
SIMMONET 6,3 BOUCHER 6,5 1,5
MORICHON 8,4 EVANS 6,7 2
OLLIVIER 9 FOPPOLI 8,4 2

1

Limoges gagne 3/2 6 2,5

Match SOUILLAC/MORTEMART

SOUILLAC MORTEMART

JONES VEYSSET 12,8 1,5
STOKOE       8,4 COLOMBIER 13,4 1
PATENET 12,5 LAURENCE 13,4 1,5
ROBERTS 17 LEBLANC 14 1,5

2

3,5 4

Match AUBAZINE/BRIVE

AUBAZINE BRIVE

MARTINS 7 MATHIEU 0,5 1
DUBOIS 10,2 CHAMPEAUX 6,6 1,5
CREMOUX 12,9 SOURIE 6,7 1,5
FANGUIN 13,5 DEBERNE 7,2 2

AS 0,5 0,5

0,5 6,5

Match LA PORCELAINE/ESSENDIERAS

LA PORCELAINE ESSENDIERAS

PUECH 7,4 POUJOL 15,1 2
GASNIER 7,8 SEGUY 15,2 2
DURAND 9,2 THULLIER 16,3 1,5
COUTAREL 13 DUFRAISSE   23,8 1

1,5

La Porcelaine gagne 4/1 7 1

Idx Idx
Résultats 

match
Points 

Limoges
Points 

Périgueux
7 up
5 up
9 up
6 up

VELOSO    
GAYOUT

        12,1         
10,7

CHAMBON    
GIANELLA

        9,1        
6,8 2 up

Idx Idx
Résultats 

match
Points 

Mortemart
Points 

Souillac
4 up
1 up
5 up
4 up

BOWERMAN 
SANCHEZ

        10,6         
 13,8

PASTUREAU  
ALEXELINE

        13,2         
14,7 6 up

Souillac gagne 3/2

Idx Idx
Résultats 

match
Points 

Aubazine Points   Brive

3 up
4 up
4 up
6 up

FAGOT       
GERAUDIE

       15,6        
20

TERRAL   
DEJOUANY

        10,4         
 12,2

Brive gagne  4,5/0,5

Idx Idx
Résultats 

match
Points 

Porcelaine
Points 

Essendiéras
8 up
6 up
4 up
1 up

BRISSAUD    
LAGARDE

        11,4      
12

MESMIN    
CROIX

          22,9       
 18,1 5 up
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